
 
 
 
 
 
 No: 27.21.0000.101.07.122.19.2500                                                   Date: May 02, 2019 
 

 
Notice for 3rd Time Extension 

 
PROJECT: Design, Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of 230/132 kV & 
132/33 kV substations on Turnkey Basis (Package 1.1). 
(Bid Identification No.: PGCB/KfW/BMZ.2014.67.976/2018/Package-1-1) 
 
Ref no: 27.21.0000.101.07.122.19.2048   Dated 10.04.2019 
            27.21.0000.101.07.122.19.1471    Dated 11.03.2019 
            27.21.0000.101.07.122.19.321      Dated 16.01.2019 
 
The deadline for submission of Bids and the date of Bids opening for the above work is 
hereby extended from 20 May 2019 to 17 June 2019.  
All other terms and conditions for the above Bidding Document shall remain unaltered. 
 
 

 
         (Md. Ashraf Hossain) 
           Company Secretary 
 


	Notice for 3rd Time Extension

